
ENE Locality Team - 14 Week Schedule for Mechanical Sweeping APPENDIX D

Cycle Code: W = Weekly (8-day)   F = 3 weekly  M = 6 weekly  X* = 12 weekly *(sweep on alternate cycle)
Colour Code

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 W7B1 W7B1 W8B1 W8B1 F22A1 F22A1 M17A1 M17A1 F7C1 F7C1 CP CP M23F1 M23F1
SK2 ENE W7C1 W7C1 W8C1 W8C1 M22C1 M22C1 M17B1 M17B1 F7D1 F7D1 CP CP M23G1 M23G1
SK3 RSC2 W9D1 W9D1 W9A1 W9A1 HAR 8 1 HAR 8 1 W9F1 W9F1 F9A1 F9A1 F15C1 F15C1 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9E1       W9E1       W9B1 W9B1 F14K1 F14K1 W9G1 W9G1 F9C1     F9C1     M14A1      M14A1      CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7B2 W7B2 W8B2 W8B2 M17J1 M17J1 F7A1 F7A1 CP CP M14B1 M14B1
SK2 ENE F8B1 F8B1 W7C2 W7C2 W8C2 W8C2 M17K1 M17K1 F7B1 F7B1 CP CP M14C1 M14C1
SK3 RSC2 M15A1 M15A1 W9D2       W9D2       W8A1 W8A1 HAR 8 2 HAR 8 2 W9F2 W9F2 F14C1      F14C1      CP CP
SK4 ENE M15D1      M15D1      W9E 2      W9E 2      W9B2 W9B2 F14H1 F14H1 W9G2 W9G2 F14F1      F14F1      CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 M17L1 M17L1 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7B1 W7B1 W8B1 W8B1 M8A1 M8A1 CP CP M15B1 M15B1
SK2 ENE XACD1 XACD1 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7C1 W7C1 W8C1 W8C1 M8B1 M8B1 CP CP M15C1 M15C1
SK3 RSC2 F14E1      F14E1      F14G1      F14G1      W9D1       W9D1       W8A2 W8A2 HAR 8 1 HAR 8 1 W9F1 W9F1 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9A2 W9A2 F14D1 F14D1 W9E1       W9E1       W9B1 W9B1 F14K2 F14K2 W9G1 W9G1 CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 F7E1 F7E1 M17F1 M17F1 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7B2 W7B2 W8B2 W8B2 CP CP F22A2 F22A2
SK2 ENE F8A1 F8A1 M17G1 M17G1 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7C2 W7C2 W8C2 W8C2 CP CP M17M1 M17M1
SK3 RSC2 F14J1      F14J1      F15A1      F15A1      F15B1 F15B1 W9D2       W9D2       W9A2 W9A2 HAR 8 2 HAR 8 2 CP CP
SK4 ENE M15E1 M15E1 W9A1 W9A1 M15F1 M15F1 W9E2       W9E2       W9B2 W9B2 F14H2 F14H2 CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

WEEK FOUR
Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

WEEK THREE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday Saturday Sunday

WEEK TWO

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

ENE Block SSE Block

WEEK ONE



S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 M17D1 MI7D1 F7C2 F7C2 Recovery Day Recovery Day M23D1 M23D1 W7B1 W7B1 CP CP W8B1 W8B1
SK2 ENE M17E1 M17E1 F7D2 F7D2 F8B2 F8B2 M23E1 M23E1 W7C1 W7C1 CP CP W8C1 W8C1
SK3 RSC2 W9F2 W9F2 F9A 2      F9A 2      F15C2     F15C2     M15G1      M15G1      W9D1       W9D1       W8A1 W8A1 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9G2 W9G2 F9C2       F9C2       M25A1      M25A1      M15H1      M15H1      W9E1       W9E1       W9B1 W9B1 CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 M8C1 M8C1 F7A2 F7A2 M22D1 M22D1 M23B1 M23B1 Recovery Day Recovery Day CP CP W7B2 W7B2
SK2 ENE M8D1 M8D1 F7B2 F7B2 M23A1 M23A1 M23C1 M23C1 Recovery Day Recovery Day CP CP W7C2 W7C2
SK3 RSC2 HAR 8 1 HAR 8 1 W9F1 W9F1 F14C2      F14C2      F14E2      F14E2      F14G2      F14G2      W9D2       W9D2       CP CP
SK4 ENE F14K2 F14K2 W9G1 W9G1 F14F2     F14F2     W9A1 W9A1 F14D2 F14D2 W9E2       W9E2       CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7
SK7 SSE Recovery Day Recovery Day F10F2      F10F2      M27E1      M27E1      XH1 - XE1 XH1 - XE1 MW3A1     MW3A1     CP CP W11A2      W11A2

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 W8B2 W8B2 M17C1 M17C1 M22A1 M22A1 F7E2 F7E2 M25J1 M25J1 CP CP Recovery Day Recovery Day

SK2 ENE W8C2 W8C2 M17H1 M17H1 M22B1 M22B1 F8A2 F8A2 M6A1 M6A1 CP CP Recovery Day Recovery Day

SK3 RSC2 W8A2 W8A2 HAR 8 2 HAR 8 2 W9F2 W9F2 F14J2      F14J2      F15A2      F15A2      F15B2 F15B2 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9B2 W9B2 F14H2 F14H2 W9G2 W9G2 Recovery Day Recovery Day W9A2 W9A2 M25B1      M25B1      CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 W7B1 W7B1 W8B1 W8B1 F22A1 F22A1 M17A2 M17A2 F7C1 F7C1 CP CP M23F2 M23F2
SK2 ENE W7C1 W7C1 W8C1 W8C1  M22C2 M22C2 M17B2 MI7B2 F7D1 F7D1 CP CP M23G2 M23G2
SK3 RSC2 W9D1 W9D1 W9A1 W9A1 HAR 8 1 HAR 8 1 W9F1 W9F1 F9A1 F9A1 F15C1 F15C1 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9E1       W9E1       W9B1 W9B1 F14K1 F14K1 W9G1 W9G1 F9C1     F9C1     M14A2     M14A2     CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

WEEK Eight 
Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

WEEK Seven 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

WEEK SIX
Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

WEEK FIVE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday



S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7B2 W7B2 W8B2 W8B2 M17J2 M17J2 F7A1 F7A1 CP CP M14B2 M14B2
SK2 ENE F8B1 F8B1 W7C2 W7C2 W8C2 W8C2 M17K2 M17K2 F7B1 F7B1 CP CP M14C2 M14C2
SK3 RSC2 M15A2 M15A1 W9D2       W9D2       W8A1 W8A1 HAR 8 2 HAR 8 2 W9F2 W9F2 F14C1      F14C1      CP CP
SK4 ENE M15D2      M15D2      W9E 2      W9E 2      W9B2 W9B2 F14H1 F14H1 W9G2 W9G2 F14F1      F14F1      CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 M17L2 M17L2 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7B1 W7B1 W8B1 W8B1 M8A2 M8A2 CP CP M15B2 M15B2
SK2 ENE XACD2 XACD2 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7C1 W7C1 W8C1 W8C1 M8B2 M8B2 CP CP M15C2 M15C2
SK3 RSC2 F14E1      F14E1      F14G1      F14G1      W9D1       W9D1       W8A2 W8A2 HAR 8 1 HAR 8 1 W9F1 W9F1 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9A2 W9A2 F14D1 F14D1 W9E1       W9E1       W9B1 W9B1 F14K2 F14K2 W9G1 W9G1 CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 F7E1 F7E1 M17F2 M17F2 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7B2 W7B2 W8B2 W8B2 CP CP F22A2 F22A2
SK2 ENE F8A1 F8A1 M17G2 M17G2 Recovery Day Recovery Day W7C2 W7C2 W8C2 W8C2 CP CP MI7M2  M17M2
SK3 RSC2 F14J1      F14J1      F15A1      F15A1      F15B1 F15B1 W9D2       W9D2       W9A2 W9A2 HAR 8 2 HAR 8 2 CP CP
SK4 ENE M15E2 M15E2 W9A1 W9A1 M15F2 M15F2 W9E2       W9E2       W9B2 W9B2 F14H2 F14H2 CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 M17D2 MI7D2 F7C2 F7C2 Recovery Day Recovery Day M23D2 M23D2 W7B1 W7B1 CP CP W8B1 W8B1
SK2 ENE M17E2 M17E2 F7D2 F7D2 F8B2 F8B2 M23E2 M23E2 W7C1 W7C1 CP CP W8C1 W8C1
SK3 RSC2 W9F2 W9F2 F9A 2      F9A 2      F15C2     F15C2     M15G2      M15G2      W9D1       W9D1       W8A1 W8A1 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9G2 W9G2 F9C2       F9C2       M25A2      M25A2      M15H2      M15H2      W9E1       W9E1       W9B1 W9B1 CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

WEEK Twelve
Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

WEEK Eleven
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

WEEK Ten
Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

WEEK Nine
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday



S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 M8C2 M8C2 F7A2 F7A2 M22D2 M22D2 M23B2 M23B2 Recovery Day Recovery Day CP CP W7B2 W7B2
SK2 ENE M8D2 M8D2 F7B2 F7B2 M23A2 M23A2 M23C2 M23C2 Recovery Day Recovery Day CP CP W7C2 W7C2
SK3 RSC2 HAR 8 1 HAR 8 1 W9F1 W9F1 F14C2      F14C2      F14E2      F14E2      F14G2      F14G2      W9D2       W9D2       CP CP
SK4 ENE F14K2 F14K2 W9G1 W9G1 F14F2     F14F2     W9A1 W9A1 F14D2 F14D2 W9E2       W9E2       CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC S KING RSC
SK1 RSC1 W8B2 W8B2 M17C2 M17C2 M22A2 M22A2 F7E2 F7E2 M25J2 M25J2 CP CP Recovery Day Recovery Day

SK2 ENE W8C2 W8C2 M17H2 M17H2 M22B2 M22B2 F8A2 F8A2 M6A2 M6A2 CP CP Recovery Day Recovery Day

SK3 RSC2 W8A2 W8A2 HAR 8 2 HAR 8 2 W9F2 W9F2 F14J2      F14J2      F15A2      F15A2      F15B2 F15B2 CP CP
SK4 ENE W9B2 W9B2 F14H2 F14H2 W9G2 W9G2 Recovery Day Recovery Day W9A2 W9A2 M25B2      M25B2      CP CP
SK5 HAR 1 HAR 1 HAR 2 HAR 2 HAR 3 HAR 3 HAR 4   HAR 4   HAR 5 HAR 5 HAR 6 HAR 6 HAR 7 HAR 7

WEEK Fourteen
Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

WEEK Thirteen
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday


